DISTRICT : KADAPA

POST : SCHOOL ASSISTANT (NON-LANGUAGE)
LANGUAGE : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

MEDIUM : URDU
CATEGORY : GENERAL

H.T.NO

421103020038
421103020025
421103020030
421103020023
421103020020
421103020019
421103020041
421103020026
421103020031
421103020042
421103020027
421103020039
421103020022
421103020029
421103020033
421103020015
421103020011
421103020036
421103020013
421103020034
421103020014
421103020004
421103020024
421103020021
421103020037
421103020040
421103020043
421103020032
421103020009
421103020007
421103020008
421103020018
421103020044
421103020010
421103020028
421103020003
421103020012

CANDIDATE_ID CANDIDATE_NAME

30241318 NAYAB RASOOL KOYATAKU
30300017 P AAYEESHA KHANAM
30139019 S BABI HEERA

30278010 ALIMIAH MAHABOOB BASHA
30310271 NYAZI SAJID ALI KHAN
30283999 NADIMPALLI MOHD RAFEEQ
30050651 SHAIK SONIYA TARA
30144151 PATAN RAFIQ KHAN
30260825 SHAIK BASHEERUNNISA
30106266 SHAIK KHADER BASHA
30302051 SHAIK MOHAMMED JAFFAR
30183672 NEELUFAR BAHADUR
30290256 BHADURNAIK MD SAMIULLA
30467486 SHAIK SYED BASHA
30200073 SHAIK BABAJAAN

30468663 S KHALEEMULLA

30100675 VANAM MUNAWAR RASOOL
30410477 SHAIK MUBARAK BASHA
30468362 S SHAHIDA PARVEEN
30172302 K USMAN

30318207 P HIFAZATHULLA

30446547 P SAMEEULLAH

30291890 T KHAJA MOHIUDDIN
30265638 R REHANA BEGUM
30260504 SHAIK SARTAJ

30234506 NAYAB SAHANAVAZ BEGUM
30338910 SHAIK PARVEEN BANU
30260002 SHAIK RAZIYA SULTANA
30274572 S SIKINDER BASHA
30065669 SHAIK KHADEER BASHA
30446548 PALAGIRI SANULLA
30102813 S ANEES FATHIMA
30054693 REHANA PARVEEN
30115251 SHAIK IMAM THULLA
30427432 KMD ASHFAQ HUSSAIN
30435214 IMTIAZ SYED

30456767 N CHAND BASHA

FATHER_NAME

K ANWAR BASHA

P ABDUL ROUF KHAN

S ALLAH BAKASH

A SADAQ ALI

N RAHAMATHULLA KHAN
NADIMPALLI MOHD GHOUSE
SHAIK ABDUL NAZEER

P AKBAR ALI KHAN

SHAIK ABDUL SATTAR
SHAIK AKBAR ALI

S MAHABOOB PEER
AFSAR BASHA BAHADUR
B MAHABOOB BASHA
SHAIK SHAREEF SAHEB
SHAIK NANHE SHAH VALI
S KHAJAPEER

VANAM CHOTA RAMTHULLA
SHAIK RANGEEN SAHIB
MD GHOUSE PEER

K SILAR SAHEB

P SHAIK HUSSAIN

P ABDUL RAHAMAN

T MAHABOOB BASHA

R YAZDANI BASHA

SHAIK MASTAN VALI
NAYAB JAKRIYA BASHA

D YOUSUF

SHAIK KHALEEL BASHA

S SALAR SAHEB

S BADE PEERAN

PALAGIRI ABDUL RAHAMAN
S ABDUL RAUF

MD GHOUSE

S SAHEB PEER

K KHAJA HUSSAIN
HUSSAIN

N MAHAMMED SAHIB



421103020002
421103020016
421103020001
421103020005
421103020006
421103020017

30410786 T NOORULLAAMEEN
30433626 R RIZVANA BEGUM
30339675 SHAIK ABDUL SAYEED
30388301 OBILI DARBAR VALI
30232510 N FAREEDA

30468848 SHAIK MOHAMMED GHOUSE

ABDULSATTAR

R YAZDANI BASHA
SHAIK ABDUL SATTAR
OBILI HUSSAIN SAHEB
N ABDUL AZEEZ

S HYDER ALI



LOCAL_DISTRICT COMMUNITY DOB

KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KURNOOL
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA

BC-E
OoC

BC-E
BC-E
OC

BC-E
BC-E
OoC

BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-B
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-B
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
OoC

BC-B

20/01/1988 Male
2/1/1986 Female
9/1/1987 Female
5/1/1985 Male

15/01/1984 Male
5/1/1984 Male
9/1/1989 Female

10/1/1986 Male
1/1/1987 Female
3/1/1989 Male
1/1/1986 Male

25/01/1988 Female
5/1/1985 Male
9/1/1986 Male
5/1/1987 Male
3/1/1983 Male

10/1/1982 Male

15/01/1988 Male
1/1/1982 Female

15/01/1987 Male
1/1/1983 Male
7/1/1977 Male
2/1/1986 Male
4/1/1984 Female
5/1/1988 Female
2/1/1989 Female

17/01/1989 Female
1/1/1987 Female
1/1/1981 Male

10/1/1979 Male

12/1/1980 Male

28/01/1983 Female

24/01/1989 Female
1/1/1981 Male
6/1/1986 Male
1/1/1977 Male
1/1/1982 Male

GENDER PH

IS_EX DSC_MARK TET_WEIGHTAGE

48
42
42
41
39.5
40.5
39.5
37.5
335
335
315
31
29
29.5
30
30
26
26
25
27
22
24.5
26
25.5
24.5
25
25
24
24.5
22
215
215
235
19
215
20.5
19

14.93
14
13.6
12.53
13.33
12.27
11.47
12
13.47
11.2
11.87
11.47
13.33
12.4
11.47
11.07
13.2
12.8
12.93
10.27
15.2
12.13
10.4
104
10.67
10

10
10.93
10.4
12.53
12.67
12.13
10.13
14.4
11.6
12.27
12.93



KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA
KADAPA

BC-E
BC-E
BC-E
BC-B
BC-E
BC-E

5/1/1974 Male
7/1/1983 Female
12/1/1974 Male
2/1/1978 Male
2/1/1979 Female
11/1/1983 Male

19.5
215
235
20
20
18.5

12.27
10.27

11.2
10.13
11.47



TOTAL_MARK RANK

62.93
56
55.6
53.53
52.83
52.77
50.97
49.5
46.97
44.7
43.37
42.47
42.33
41.9
41.47
41.07
39.2
38.8
37.93
37.27
37.2
36.63
36.4
35.9
35.17
35

35
34.93
34.9
34.53
34.17
33.63
33.63
334
331
32.77
31.93
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31.77
31.77
315
31.2
30.13
29.97

38
39
40
41
42
43




KADAPA_SCHOOL ASSISTANT (NON-LA

		DISTRICT : KADAPA

		POST : SCHOOL ASSISTANT (NON-LANGUAGE)

		LANGUAGE : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

		MEDIUM : URDU

		CATEGORY : GENERAL

		H.T.NO		CANDIDATE_ID		CANDIDATE_NAME		FATHER_NAME		LOCAL_DISTRICT		COMMUNITY		DOB		GENDER		PH		IS_EX		DSC_MARK		TET_WEIGHTAGE		TOTAL_MARK		RANK

		421103020038		30241318		NAYAB RASOOL KOYATAKU		K ANWAR BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		20/01/1988		Male		-		-		48		14.93		62.93		1

		421103020025		30300017		P AAYEESHA KHANAM		P ABDUL ROUF KHAN		KADAPA		OC		2/1/86		Female		-		-		42		14		56		2

		421103020030		30139019		S BABI HEERA		S ALLAH BAKASH		KADAPA		BC-E		9/1/87		Female		-		-		42		13.6		55.6		3

		421103020023		30278010		ALIMIAH MAHABOOB BASHA		A SADAQ ALI		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/85		Male		-		-		41		12.53		53.53		4

		421103020020		30310271		NYAZI SAJID ALI KHAN		N RAHAMATHULLA KHAN		KADAPA		OC		15/01/1984		Male		-		-		39.5		13.33		52.83		5

		421103020019		30283999		NADIMPALLI MOHD RAFEEQ		NADIMPALLI MOHD GHOUSE		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/84		Male		-		-		40.5		12.27		52.77		6

		421103020041		30050651		SHAIK SONIYA TARA		SHAIK ABDUL NAZEER		KADAPA		BC-E		9/1/89		Female		-		-		39.5		11.47		50.97		7

		421103020026		30144151		PATAN RAFIQ KHAN		P AKBAR ALI KHAN		KADAPA		OC		10/1/86		Male		-		-		37.5		12		49.5		8

		421103020031		30260825		SHAIK BASHEERUNNISA		SHAIK ABDUL SATTAR		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/87		Female		-		-		33.5		13.47		46.97		9

		421103020042		30106266		SHAIK KHADER BASHA		SHAIK AKBAR ALI		KADAPA		BC-E		3/1/89		Male		-		-		33.5		11.2		44.7		10

		421103020027		30302051		SHAIK MOHAMMED JAFFAR		S MAHABOOB PEER		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/86		Male		-		-		31.5		11.87		43.37		11

		421103020039		30183672		NEELUFAR BAHADUR		AFSAR BASHA BAHADUR		KADAPA		BC-E		25/01/1988		Female		-		-		31		11.47		42.47		12

		421103020022		30290256		BHADURNAIK MD SAMIULLA		B MAHABOOB BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/85		Male		-		-		29		13.33		42.33		13

		421103020029		30467486		SHAIK SYED BASHA		SHAIK SHAREEF SAHEB		KADAPA		BC-E		9/1/86		Male		-		-		29.5		12.4		41.9		14

		421103020033		30200073		SHAIK BABAJAAN		SHAIK NANHE SHAH VALI		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/87		Male		-		-		30		11.47		41.47		15

		421103020015		30468663		S KHALEEMULLA		S KHAJAPEER		KADAPA		BC-E		3/1/83		Male		-		-		30		11.07		41.07		16

		421103020011		30100675		VANAM MUNAWAR RASOOL		VANAM CHOTA RAMTHULLA		KADAPA		BC-E		10/1/82		Male		-		-		26		13.2		39.2		17

		421103020036		30410477		SHAIK MUBARAK BASHA		SHAIK RANGEEN SAHIB		KADAPA		BC-E		15/01/1988		Male		-		-		26		12.8		38.8		18

		421103020013		30468362		S SHAHIDA PARVEEN		MD GHOUSE PEER		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/82		Female		-		-		25		12.93		37.93		19

		421103020034		30172302		K USMAN		K SILAR SAHEB		KADAPA		BC-E		15/01/1987		Male		-		-		27		10.27		37.27		20

		421103020014		30318207		P HIFAZATHULLA		P SHAIK HUSSAIN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/83		Male		-		-		22		15.2		37.2		21

		421103020004		30446547		P SAMEEULLAH		P ABDUL RAHAMAN		KADAPA		BC-B		7/1/77		Male		-		-		24.5		12.13		36.63		22

		421103020024		30291890		T KHAJA MOHIUDDIN		T MAHABOOB BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		2/1/86		Male		-		-		26		10.4		36.4		23

		421103020021		30265638		R REHANA BEGUM		R YAZDANI BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		4/1/84		Female		-		-		25.5		10.4		35.9		24

		421103020037		30260504		SHAIK SARTAJ		SHAIK MASTAN VALI		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/88		Female		-		-		24.5		10.67		35.17		25

		421103020040		30234506		NAYAB SAHANAVAZ BEGUM		NAYAB JAKRIYA BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		2/1/89		Female		-		-		25		10		35		26

		421103020043		30338910		SHAIK PARVEEN BANU		D YOUSUF		KURNOOL		BC-E		17/01/1989		Female		-		-		25		10		35		27

		421103020032		30260002		SHAIK RAZIYA SULTANA		SHAIK KHALEEL BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/87		Female		-		-		24		10.93		34.93		28

		421103020009		30274572		S SIKINDER BASHA		S SALAR SAHEB		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/81		Male		-		-		24.5		10.4		34.9		29

		421103020007		30065669		SHAIK KHADEER BASHA		S BADE PEERAN		KADAPA		BC-E		10/1/79		Male		-		-		22		12.53		34.53		30

		421103020008		30446548		PALAGIRI SANULLA		PALAGIRI ABDUL RAHAMAN		KADAPA		BC-B		12/1/80		Male		-		-		21.5		12.67		34.17		31

		421103020018		30102813		S ANEES FATHIMA		S ABDUL RAUF		KADAPA		BC-E		28/01/1983		Female		-		-		21.5		12.13		33.63		32

		421103020044		30054693		REHANA PARVEEN		MD GHOUSE		KADAPA		BC-E		24/01/1989		Female		-		-		23.5		10.13		33.63		33

		421103020010		30115251		SHAIK IMAM THULLA		S SAHEB PEER		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/81		Male		-		-		19		14.4		33.4		34

		421103020028		30427432		KMD ASHFAQ HUSSAIN		K KHAJA HUSSAIN		KADAPA		BC-E		6/1/86		Male		-		-		21.5		11.6		33.1		35

		421103020003		30435214		IMTIAZ SYED		HUSSAIN		KADAPA		OC		1/1/77		Male		-		-		20.5		12.27		32.77		36

		421103020012		30456767		N CHAND BASHA		N MAHAMMED SAHIB		KADAPA		BC-B		1/1/82		Male		-		-		19		12.93		31.93		37

		421103020002		30410786		T NOORULLAAMEEN		ABDULSATTAR		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/74		Male		-		-		19.5		12.27		31.77		38

		421103020016		30433626		R RIZVANA BEGUM		R YAZDANI BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		7/1/83		Female		-		-		21.5		10.27		31.77		39

		421103020001		30339675		SHAIK ABDUL SAYEED		SHAIK ABDUL SATTAR		KADAPA		BC-E		12/1/74		Male		OH		-		23.5		8		31.5		40

		421103020005		30388301		OBILI DARBAR VALI		OBILI HUSSAIN SAHEB		KADAPA		BC-B		2/1/78		Male		-		-		20		11.2		31.2		41

		421103020006		30232510		N FAREEDA		N ABDUL AZEEZ		KADAPA		BC-E		2/1/79		Female		-		-		20		10.13		30.13		42

		421103020017		30468848		SHAIK MOHAMMED GHOUSE		S HYDER ALI		KADAPA		BC-E		11/1/83		Male		-		-		18.5		11.47		29.97		43





